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—I-_Dash No. (Table I)

102-073-008

Product Series

Minimum Order Length

is 100 Feet (30.5M)
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Wire Bundle
Accomodation
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Range (Ref)

VAN

Wire Bundle
Accomodation Range Ref.
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TABLE |

WA
YW

Nominal

Dash

Max.

Min.

I.D.

125
.250
.375

No.

(6.4)
(9.5)

500 (12.7)
750 (19.1)
1.250 (31.8)
1.500 (38.1)

.250
375

(2.3)
(3.2)
(7.9)
(6.4)

500 (12.7)
750 (19.1)

.090
125
312
.250

(3.2)

004
008
012
016
024
040

(6.4)
(9.5)
500 (12.7)
750 (19.1)
1.250 (31.8)
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Metric dimensions (mm) are indicated in parentheses.
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